
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

53.78

TACCM 10/11/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia10 53.78

8020 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr NQ 37.41

12024 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 51.42



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

28.08

TACCM 10/11/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16014 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold10 28.08

16019 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara4 44.26

16045 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ NT

16017 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ NT

16037 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16009 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams NQ 38.14

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 42.15



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.28

TACCM 10/11/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold10 30.28

20016 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert9 33.74

20020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara8 35.5

20010 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley6 40.67

20045 MRAZ Border Collie Harmony Fall NQ NT

20004 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ NT

20012 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 35.87

20034 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 43.09



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTACCM 10/11/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ NT

24021 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ NT

24020 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ NT

24019 Trinity Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ NT

24010 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 39.4

24006 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 40.37



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTACCM 10/11/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTACCM 10/11/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 56.2



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTACCM 10/11/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Lucy All American Harmony Fall NQ NT

12027 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ NT



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

36.96

TACCM 10/11/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson10 36.96

16040 Sage Border Collie Denise V Baker NQ NT

16049 Ella German Shepherd Dog Donna Gallagher NQ NT

20058 Pilot Australian Shepherd Mary Powers NQ NT

16027 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye NQ 34.27

16031 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 37.56

16028 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 45.02



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsTACCM 10/11/2015

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ NT

20059 Wally Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ NT

20056 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ NT

20025 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ NT

20054 Falko Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ NT

20032 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

 NQ 36.83

20060 Titan Doberman Pinscher Korynn Camara NQ 43.18

20075 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 48.29



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 10/11/2015

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Darwin Portuguese Water Dog Kari Lavalli90 52.71 2.8458

20041 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ NT

20042 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani NQ 58.92 2.5458



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCM 10/11/2015

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24021 Kyra Gordon Setter Leslie Watkins NQ 49.67 3.0199

24015 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 52.89 2.8361



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

83

TACCM 10/11/2015

145

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8050 Jesse West Highland White 
Terrier

Mimi Englander100 58.69 2.4706

8023 Summer Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robyn Januszewski95 68.74 2.1094

8060 Sophie West Highland White 
Terrier

Mimi Englander NQ 76.16 1.9039



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TACCM 10/11/2015

145

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Kira All American Janet Dexter NQ 62.98 2.3023



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCM 10/11/2015

147

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16048 Mack Miniature Poodle Sheila Twible100 50.75 2.8966

16038 Kelsey Shetland Sheepdog Alyson Ober NQ 73.12 2.0104



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 10/11/2015

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 32.47 4.6196

20045 MRAZ Border Collie Harmony Fall95 49.34 3.0401



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 10/11/2015

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken NQ 67.69 2.216



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

76

TACCM 10/11/2015

159

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 CeCe Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 71 2.2394



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCM 10/11/2015

159

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 44.92 3.5396

12016 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ 87.11 1.8253



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACCM 10/11/2015

162

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16047 Lacey English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette NQ 72.5 2.2345



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCM 10/11/2015

164

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit90 46.37 3.5368

20034 Austyn-Rock Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 67.69 2.4228

20035 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ 71.2 2.3034



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCM 10/11/2015

164

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Gia Belgian Malinois Teri Desrosiers100 45.18 3.6299

24018 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita95 53.91 3.0421

24019 Trinity Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 52.67 3.1137

24020 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 60.32 2.7188



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 10/11/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 54.4 3.0882

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 82.23 2.0430



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCM 10/11/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 47.04 3.5714

12024 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 67.48 2.4896



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCM 10/11/2015

175

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16002 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 46.6 3.7554

16035 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel NQ 46.22 3.7862

16034 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 48.98 3.5729

16043 Cooper All American Bob Duby NQ 49.69 3.5218

16003 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 58.06 3.0141



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACCM 10/11/2015

182

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Figaro Pyrenean Shepherd Andrea Petitto NQ NT

20051 Acela Labrador Retriever Theresa Murphy NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCM 10/11/2015

182

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 50.49 3.6047

24001 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns NQ 64.24 2.8331



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 10/11/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 42.8 3.9252

8013 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 46.97 3.5768

8029 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 48.39 3.4718

8006 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 60.1 2.7953

8045 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 60.44 2.7796

8040 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 62.68 2.6803

8008 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird100 65.62 2.5602

8012 Crumpet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Elsie Aldrich100 69.36 2.4221

8011 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT

8005 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 42.73 3.9317

8027 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 45.36 3.7037

8028 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 50.41 3.3327

8015 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 55.64 3.0194

8009 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 61.36 2.7379



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACCM 10/11/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 43.16 3.8925

12007 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon100 44.84 3.7467

12009 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher100 47.53 3.5346

12013 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 49.39 3.4015

12001 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 50.67 3.3156

12012 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 58.53 2.8703

12003 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia100 59.38 2.8292

12010 Aengus Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cynthia Perrone100 62.26 2.6984

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 43.59 3.8541

12008 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 44.04 3.8147

12002 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt NQ 47.82 3.5132

12025 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos NQ 51.73 3.2476



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACCM 10/11/2015

175

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16021 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 39.56 4.4237

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 45.74 3.826

16007 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 48.18 3.6322

16011 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 50.29 3.4798

16020 Skyler Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 51.1 3.4247

16025 Mally Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis100 56.45 3.1001

16015 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 56.97 3.0718

16019 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 58.52 2.9904

16006 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ NT

16013 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ NT

16045 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ NT

16005 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica NQ 43.7 4.0046

16016 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 44.41 3.9406

16009 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams NQ 47.02 3.7218

16014 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ 48.68 3.5949

16017 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 51 3.4314

16018 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 53.69 3.2595

16024 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 56.33 3.1067

16044 Jordan Miniature Poodle Sheila Twible NQ 57.87 3.0240

16012 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 58.56 2.9884

16046 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 72.12 2.4265



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACCM 10/11/2015

182

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20070 Verve Border Collie Catie Williams100 39.76 4.5775

20019 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 49.84 3.6517

20010 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 51.33 3.5457

20018 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 54.71 3.3266

20065 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams NQ 40.23 4.524

20007 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho NQ 41.54 4.3813

20003 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon NQ 42.28 4.3046

20016 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 43.17 4.2159

20012 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ 44.83 4.0598

20004 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson NQ 46.34 3.9275

20013 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 53.13 3.4256

20005 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 53.71 3.3886

20021 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel NQ 53.75 3.3860

20011 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 55.16 3.2995

20020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 61.54 2.9574

20015 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 90.92 2.0018



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACCM 10/11/2015

182

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 43.84 4.1515

24007 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 47.92 3.798

24010 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 44.18 4.1195

24009 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher NQ 45.69 3.9834

24006 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 47.29 3.8486

24005 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 54.24 3.3555



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACCM 10/11/2015

182

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 39.08 4.6571



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TACCM 10/11/2015

147

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Lucy All American Harmony Fall NQ 66.18 2.2212



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TACCM 10/11/2015

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Ella German Shepherd Dog Donna Gallagher95 71.67 2.0929

16050 Grover Australian Cattle Dog Tish Webb NQ NT

16051 Bella Golden Retriever Betsy Thiel NQ 66.86 2.2435

20058 Pilot Australian Shepherd Mary Powers NQ 75.08 1.9979

16040 Sage Border Collie Denise V Baker NQ 76.74 1.9547



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

TACCM 10/11/2015

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20047 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson100 57.11 2.6265

16039 Kayden-Blue Golden Retriever Emma Parsons95 53.65 2.7959

20060 Titan Doberman Pinscher Korynn Camara NQ 63.24 2.3719

20059 Wally Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 64.2 2.3364



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

81

TACCM 10/11/2015

159

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Aurora Dachshund Lois Barry NQ 92.39 1.721



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

TACCM 10/11/2015

162

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins NQ 65.2 2.4847



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACCM 10/11/2015

164

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20038 Maple Irish Setter Charlotte Prosics95 66.74 2.4573

20056 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 56.42 2.9068

20055 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt NQ 56.81 2.8868



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TACCM 10/11/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Rowen Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ 73.52 2.2851



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 10/11/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Griff Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ 79.13 2.1231



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCM 10/11/2015

182

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 55.6 3.2734



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCM 10/11/2015

182

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 52.89 3.4411



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TACCM 10/11/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 55.76 3.0129

4002 Groucho Scottish Terrier Elizabeth Gordon100 72.78 2.3083

4005 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 59.46 2.8254

4001 Sophie Papillon Dee Hillyer NQ 69.84 2.4055



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACCM 10/11/2015

168

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8032 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 55.13 3.0473

8031 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers100 66.32 2.5332

8033 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 49.22 3.4132

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 59.51 2.8231

8018 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff NQ 66.97 2.5086



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

71

TACCM 10/11/2015

175

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 49.55 3.5318

12014 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen NQ 50.81 3.4442

12027 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor NQ 71.14 2.4599



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

TACCM 10/11/2015

182

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney100 44.96 4.0480

16029 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 49.9 3.6473

16033 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson NQ NT

16027 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye NQ 46.46 3.9173

16028 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons NQ 48.11 3.783

20014 Raisin Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 60.15 3.0258

16032 Rocki Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 60.44 3.0113

16030 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 69.66 2.6127



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACCM 10/11/2015

182

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20075 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 59.68 3.0496

20053 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin100 59.82 3.0425

20024 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King100 63.75 2.8549

20026 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel100 70.51 2.5812

20033 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ NT

20054 Falko Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 51.91 3.5061

20032 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

 NQ 54.44 3.3431

20031 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen NQ 56.19 3.2390

20025 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 59.95 3.0359

20029 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 68.12 2.6718



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

31

TACCM 10/11/2015

93

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20057 Darwin Portuguese Water Dog Kari Lavalli100 22.86 4.0682

20042 Sansa Boxer Ameerah Skandarani100 23.64 3.9340

20041 Moon Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 62.08 1.4981



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

TACCM 10/11/2015

93

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Jack Doberman Pinscher Paul Grady NQ 19.15 4.8564



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 10/11/2015

88

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8050 Jesse West Highland White 
Terrier

Mimi Englander100 32.23 2.7304

8023 Summer Pembroke Welsh Corgi Robyn Januszewski100 33.67 2.6136

8060 Sophie West Highland White 
Terrier

Mimi Englander95 36.45 2.4143



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

TACCM 10/11/2015

88

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Kira All American Janet Dexter100 24.88 3.537



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

TACCM 10/11/2015

90

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16037 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ NT

16038 Kelsey Shetland Sheepdog Alyson Ober NQ 50.03 1.7989



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

31

TACCM 10/11/2015

93

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20043 Freedom Border Collie Terri Arnold100 15.3 6.0784

20045 MRAZ Border Collie Harmony Fall95 25.3 3.6759



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

33

TACCM 10/11/2015

93

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24018 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 19.12 4.8640



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

31

TACCM 10/11/2015

93

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26002 Declan Irish Setter Lynda VanAuken94 32.35 2.8748



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCM 10/11/2015

128

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 CeCe Toy Poodle Paula Bettencourt100 38.49 3.3255



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCM 10/11/2015

128

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8020 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 29.8 4.2953

12024 Jacquie Miniature Poodle Lucy Cornish NQ 40.77 3.1396

12016 Rosemary Coton de Tulear Kathy Sawyer NQ 52.22 2.4512



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TACCM 10/11/2015

131

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16043 Cooper All American Bob Duby100 28.28 4.6322

16048 Mack Miniature Poodle Sheila Twible100 34.98 3.745



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 10/11/2015

134

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 27.04 4.9556

20035 Sage Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall NQ NT

20051 Acela Labrador Retriever Theresa Murphy NQ 33.46 4.0048



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCM 10/11/2015

134

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24013 Gia Belgian Malinois Teri Desrosiers100 28.64 4.6788

24001 Aiden German Shepherd Dog Lynda Brogden-Burns100 29.51 4.5408

24019 Trinity Standard Poodle Katherine Martin95 33.54 3.9952

24020 Lark Belgian Tervuren Elizabeth Coughlan NQ 37.2 3.6022



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCM 10/11/2015

133

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8001 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 55.42 2.3999



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TACCM 10/11/2015

138

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16003 Tweed Shetland Sheepdog Martha Davis NQ 37.65 3.6653

16047 Lacey English Springer Spaniel Martha Klette NQ 56 2.4643



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 10/11/2015

144

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20050 Figaro Pyrenean Shepherd Andrea Petitto NQ 40.76 3.5329



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCM 10/11/2015

144

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Zeke All American Alice Smith NQ 34.97 4.1178



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCM 10/11/2015

133

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Squish Smooth Coat Chihuahua Howie Carr100 27.46 4.8434

8005 Taxi Papillon Deborah Hunt100 28.65 4.6422

8027 Bubba Watson Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman100 28.87 4.6069

8013 Becky Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Cottle100 30.74 4.3266

8040 Bubbles Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 37.04 3.5907

8045 Double Toy Poodle Betsey Kilmartin100 40.05 3.3208

8011 Pink Papillon Lori Daigle-Santos NQ NT

8028 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 29.97 4.4378

8015 Boston Papillon Mary Scesny NQ 32.42 4.1024

8026 Mira Papillon Carolyn D'Angelo NQ 36.5 3.6438

8006 Coal Poodle Paula Bettencourt NQ 37.37 3.5590

8009 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 43.19 3.0794

8029 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 44.21 3.0084

8008 Comet Coton de Tulear Elaine Baird NQ 45.73 2.9084

8012 Crumpet Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Elsie Aldrich NQ 48.55 2.7394



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCM 10/11/2015

133

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Kal-El Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 25.39 5.2383

12005 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 25.95 5.1252

12002 Potion Papillon Deborah Hunt100 28.27 4.7046

12013 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 31.84 4.1771

12001 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 35.07 3.7924

12012 Zu Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 38.1 3.4908

12010 Aengus Pembroke Welsh Corgi Cynthia Perrone100 39.7 3.3501

12003 Quincy Beagle Susan Sonia100 40.45 3.2880

12008 Maven Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ NT

12007 Chesney Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 28.65 4.6422

12006 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 29.52 4.5054

12009 Zeus Miniature Pinscher Sue Usher NQ 32.7 4.0673

12025 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos NQ 37.57 3.5401



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

TACCM 10/11/2015

138

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16035 Spry Rat Terrier Beth Szczygiel100 23.42 5.8924

16021 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy100 23.92 5.7692

16005 Ali Border Collie Sharon Pica100 25 5.52

16009 Fly Shetland Sheepdog Betty  McAdams100 28.56 4.8319

16007 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 28.57 4.8302

16023 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 30.14 4.5786

16024 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 30.62 4.5069

16020 Skyler Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud100 33.77 4.0865

16017 Bingo American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle100 35.45 3.8928

16019 Pi Miniature Poodle Christie McNamara100 36.05 3.8280

16011 Brenna Standard Schnauzer Pierre Lorrain100 36.15 3.8174

16015 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 37.43 3.6869

16046 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 38.88 3.5494

16014 Scarie Border Collie Terri Arnold NQ NT

16002 Levi Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Branchaud NQ 24.06 5.7357

16012 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 24.12 5.7214

16006 Jedi Shetland Sheepdog Leah Caracino NQ 25.37 5.4395

16016 Coach Shetland Sheepdog Guylaine Doyon NQ 30.62 4.5069

16018 Hook Shetland Sheepdog Diane Gregoire NQ 31.77 4.3437

16044 Jordan Miniature Poodle Sheila Twible NQ 32.57 4.2370

16034 Tarzan Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 34.49 4.0012

16045 Violet American Water Spaniel Lori Daigle NQ 35.2 3.9205

16013 Captain Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 39.63 3.4822



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 10/11/2015

144

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20065 Swirl Border Collie Catie Williams100 23.62 6.0965

20070 Verve Border Collie Catie Williams100 23.7 6.0759

20007 Jet Border Collie Jeff Botelho100 24.94 5.7739

20004 Timer Labrador Retriever Jan  Johnson100 27.1 5.3137

20003 Vapor Border Collie Sandie Hanlon100 28.46 5.0597

20021 Lacey Gordon Setter Beth Szczygiel100 29.99 4.8016

20010 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley100 30.67 4.6951

20020 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 32.24 4.4665

20018 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 32.88 4.3796

20019 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 35.42 4.0655

20012 Skye Labrador Retriever Pamela Demetrion NQ NT

20006 Fling Border Collie Sandra Sullivan NQ NT

20016 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 30.19 4.7698

20013 Torri B Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 30.97 4.6497

20005 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ 31.62 4.5541

20011 Riley Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Zaccaro NQ 34.14 4.2179

20015 Macie Golden Retriever Robert  Myers NQ 40.21 3.5812



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

TACCM 10/11/2015

144

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Buzz Golden Retriever Susan Usher100 27.92 5.1576

24008 Zer Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski100 29.13 4.9434

24005 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 26.69 5.3953

24010 Brie Belgian Tervuren Marsha Kruse NQ 29.08 4.9519

24007 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 29.62 4.8616

24006 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 37.45 3.8451



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

26Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 10/11/2015

144

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

26001 Punk Golden Retriever Grace Buzanoski NQ 25.37 5.676



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 10/11/2015

90

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12021 Lucy All American Harmony Fall NQ NT



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

TACCM 10/11/2015

93

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16049 Ella German Shepherd Dog Donna Gallagher100 34.3 2.7114

16050 Grover Australian Cattle Dog Tish Webb95 33.79 2.7523

16040 Sage Border Collie Denise V Baker94 37.52 2.4787

20058 Pilot Australian Shepherd Mary Powers NQ 37.57 2.4754



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

TACCM 10/11/2015

93

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Kayden-Blue Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 23.41 3.9727

20047 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson95 29.64 3.1377

20060 Titan Doberman Pinscher Korynn Camara NQ NT

20038 Maple Irish Setter Charlotte Prosics NQ 31.76 2.9282



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACCM 10/11/2015

128

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4007 Aurora Dachshund Lois Barry NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACCM 10/11/2015

131

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Koby Papillon Pamela Hawkins NQ 50.6 2.5889



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCM 10/11/2015

134

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 55.15 2.4297



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCM 10/11/2015

134

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Elliot KaplanCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20059 Wally Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ NT

20023 Reo Giant Schnauzer Karen Mancini NQ 33.82 3.9622

20055 Yasha German Shepherd Dog Shay Hunt NQ 48.77 2.7476



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCM 10/11/2015

133

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Rowen Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCM 10/11/2015

133

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8030 Griff Cavalier King Charles 
Spaniel

Judith Chaples Burke91 49.48 2.688

8016 Dora-Bean Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kristen Jansen NQ 39.01 3.4094



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCM 10/11/2015

144

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Zoot Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 56.66 2.5415



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCM 10/11/2015

144

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20056 Dieter Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 40.62 3.5451



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

49

TACCM 10/11/2015

133

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4004 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 35.71 3.7244

4005 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 36.41 3.6528

4002 Groucho Scottish Terrier Elizabeth Gordon NQ 51.6 2.5775

4001 Sophie Papillon Dee Hillyer NQ 52.56 2.5304



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCM 10/11/2015

133

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Lacy Parson Russell Terrier Sandy DeGraff100 30.01 4.4319

8033 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 30.1 4.4186

8032 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 37.16 3.5791

8031 Reese Pembroke Welsh Corgi Sally Myers NQ 49.98 2.6611



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

TACCM 10/11/2015

138

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12014 Ketch Miniature Schnauzer Teri Olsen100 35.12 3.9294

12027 BeauJangles Shetland Sheepdog Sandra Taylor100 40.45 3.4116

12015 Kite Shetland Sheepdog Boots Gibson NQ 32.04 4.3071



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACCM 10/11/2015

144

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16027 Bella English Springer Spaniel Nancy Nye100 30.39 4.7384

16033 Katie Portuguese Water Dog Kimberly Nickerson100 31.22 4.6124

16028 Lizzie-taylor Golden Retriever Emma Parsons100 32.09 4.4874

16029 Onee Australian Shepherd Diane Marshall100 39.27 3.6669

16031 Tillie All American Julie Mahaney NQ 28.74 5.0104

16032 Rocki Australian Shepherd Allison Ruggeri NQ 43.06 3.3442



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACCM 10/11/2015

144

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Oksana SyrkinCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Eowyn Weimaraner Samantha Hartley 
Carrick

100 27.9 5.1613

20075 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel100 37.59 3.8308

20031 Lilly Standard Poodle Judith Bowen100 38.55 3.7354

20054 Falko Doberman Pinscher Kara Bassignani NQ 31.23 4.611

20025 Wilson Bernese Mountain Dog Susan Sonia NQ 39.61 3.6354

20024 Charo Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 42.66 3.3755

20033 Trouble Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 44.36 3.2462

20026 Decky Irish Setter Linda Haspel NQ 46.83 3.075

20029 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 51.15 2.8152

20053 Cole Standard Poodle Katherine Martin NQ 58.77 2.4502


